Kopio tulos412015

Kalevi H{m{l{isen muistohiihdot 4.1.15

MIEHET 10V 2 KM

Sijla  Num Nimi

1
2
3
4
5
6

101 Roni-Eemil Norrback

1 Arto Hotokka

6 Pyry Selin

4 Ville Huuskonen
2 Lassi Koistinen

5 Veikka Huuskonen

NAISET 10 V 2 KM

Sija  Num Nimi

~NOoO o~ WNBRE

10 Pinja Ylaharju
9 Ella Sytela

11 Janna-Julia Tilaeus
13 Ella-Sofia Kaiponen

12 Veera Niittymaki
7 Oosa Kantanen
8 Jemina Nikkanen

MIEHET 12V 3 KM

Sija  Num Nimi

A WN P

16 Aapo Hotokka
15 Arttu Turtiainen
19 Joni Nyberg

14 Jarmo Eromaki

NAISET 12 V 3 KM

Sija  Num Nimi

OO WN P

27 Rosa Niittyviita
24 Siiri Rasimus
20 Saara Niittymaki
82 Erin Kainulainen

22 Ida-Emilia Kaiponen
21 lida-Emilia Karhula

NAISET 14 V 3 KM

Sija  Num Nimi

OO WN P

30 Sara Niittyviita
28 Eerika Kasanen
84 Sofia Tivinen
83 Ella Kainulainen
25 Marja Vaisanen

29 Vilma Amanda Sytela

MIEHET 14 V 5 KM

Sija  Num Nimi

oA WN PP

85 Veeti Pyykkod

33 Eemeli Tavi

34 Joona Ylaharju
31 Olli Marjuaho

32 Severi Niittymaki
86 Juuso Kosonen

NAISET 16 V 5 KM

Sija  Num Nimi

Seura

Sulkavan Urh-41
Enonkosken Urh
Keravan Urheilijat
Rantasalmen Urh
Leppéavirran Viri
Rantasalmen Urh

Seura

Puumalan Hiihtajat
Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Rantasalmen Urh
Savonlinnan HS
Kerimé&en Urheilijat
Juvan Urheilijat
Savonlinnan HS

Seura
Enonkosken Urh
Keriméen Urheilijat
Parkanon Urheilijat
Haukivuoren Kis

Seura

One Way Pro Team
HuhtasuonHiihto2000
Keriméen Urheilijat
Kerimé&en Urheilijat
Savonlinnan HS
Mikkelin Hiihtajat

Seura

One Way Pro Team
Puumalan Hiihtajat
Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Keriméen Urheilijat
Juvan Urheilijat
Vantaan Hiihtoseura

Seura

Liperin Hiihtoseura
Kerim&en Urheilijat
Puumalan Hiihtajat
Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Kerimaen Urheilijat
Kerim&en Urheilijat

Seura

Lisenssi Tulos
142268
79312
73147
140373
132137
140654

Lisenssi Tulos
73527
232950
78304
152801
213668
217265
270411

Lisenssi Tulos
79310
53990

147563

145776

Lisenssi Tulos
763819
791179
56233
456620
122087
79977

Lisenssi Tulos
816823
147356

672175
110700
193555

Lisenssi Tulos

595251
73536
394099
54892

Lisenssi Tulos

4.1.201515:11

08:04,5
08:07,0
08:34,2
08:53,6
09:22,4
09:47,4

09:13,2
09:42,8
09:42,9
10:11,9
10:54,9
11:08,2
11:39,6

09:00,5
09:19,7
09:33,9
11:52,6

10:00,0
10:11,4
10:33,7
11:46,9
11:55,8
12:21,3

08:15,8
09:34,9
09:47,5
09:56,3
11:02,2
13:30,1

13:33,6
15:42,6
16:37,5
17:07,9
17:18,7
18:15,9

Ero

Ero

Ero

Ero

Ero

Ero

Ero

0:02,5
0:29,7
0:49,1
1:17,9
1:42,9

0:29,6
0:29,7
0:58,7
1:41,7
1:55,0
2:26,4

0:19,2
0:33,4
2:52,1

0:11,4
0:33,7
1:46,9
1.55,8
2:21,3

1:19,1
1:31,7
1:40,5
2:46,4
5:14,3

2:09,0
3:03,9
3:34,3
3:45,1
4:42,3
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1 38 Tia Kauppinen

2 39 Hanna-Sofia Karhula

NAISET 18 V 5 KM
Sijla  Num Nimi
1 87 Maria Nousiainen
2 40 Pinja Pylkkanen
3 88 Anni Ahonen

NAISET 20V 5 KM
Sija  Num Nimi
1 91 Vilma Jylha
2 92 Anni Kaipainen
3 90 Jenni llmonen
4 41 Netta Tuhkanen

NAISET 5 KM

Sija  Num Nimi

43 Sini Alusniemi
93 Silja Tarvonen

106 Noora Kivikko
44 Terttu Lappi

a b wiNPE

NAISET 35V 5 KM
Sija  Num Nimi
1 49 Sari Repo

2 46 Minna Hotakainen

3 47 UllaYrjola

NAISET 45V 5 KM
Sija Num Nimi
1 53 Jaana Valtonen
2 51 Tuula Rasimus
3 52 Tiina Tilaeus

MIEHET 65V 5 KM
Sija  Num Nimi

61 Seppo Vaisanen
56 Paavo Pajunen
57 Pentti Minkkinen
60 Pertti Kosunen
94 Antero Autio

59 Jouko Karki

55 llmari Laitinen
54 llpo Ammala

O~NO O WNPEF

MIEHET 60 V 5 KM
Sija  Num Nimi
1 65 Reijo Minkkinen
2 63 Asko Happonen
3 64 Aarne Vartiainen

MIEHET 55V 5 KM
Sija  Num Nimi
1 68 Jouko Laitinen
2 66 Seppo Hurri
3 67 Reijo Eskelinen

45 Marja-Terttu Repo

Juvan Urheilijat
Mikkelin Hiihtajat

Seura
Leppéavirran Viri
Sulkavan Urh-41
Imatran Urheilijat

Seura

Juvan Urheilijat
Juvan Urheilijat
Joutsan Pommi
Juvan Urheilijat

Seura
HuhtasuonHiihto2000
Kangasniemen Kalske
Siilinjarven HS
Lahden Hiihtoseura
Kangashiemen Kalske

Seura

Ristiinan Urheilijat
Joutsenon Kullervo
Muuramen Urheilijat

Seura

Juvan Urheilijat
HuhtasuonHiihto2000
Rantasalmen Urh

Seura

Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Pieksamaen Veikot
Leppévirran Urh
Kiuruveden Urh
Leppévirran Urh
Rantasalmen Urh
Kymin Koskenpojat

Seura

Pieksadmaen Veikot
Kuopion Hiihtgjat
Simpeleen Urheilijat

Seura

Pieksamaen Veikot
Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Pieksamaen Veikot

4.1.201515:11

128647 14:35,7
79967 17:55,5
Lisenssi Tulos Ero
179684 13:51,7
835860 14:30,4
14939 14:42,2
Lisenssi Tulos Ero
454516 13:41,9
480328 14:18,0
136149 14:34,8
446975 14:45,2
Lisenssi Tulos Ero
916454 12:53,4
762131 12:58,7
546068 13:30,6
427586 13:37,4
99927 13:45,8
Lisenssi Tulos Ero
8960 15:17,2
882162 15:44,7
939989 15:57,3
Lisenssi Tulos Ero
587331 15:15,2
549984 16:03,7
138327 19:46,0
Lisenssi Tulos Ero
967183 14:07,7
530922 14:25,8
510955 15:06,3
477603 15:34,8
129773 15:35,8
481301 15:38,4
499076 16:26,6
598249 16:45,9
Lisenssi Tulos Ero
215481 14:33,8
444254 14:47,9
590412 15:26,5
Lisenssi Tulos Ero
499584 13:54,7
438590 14:31,3
418710 14:41,5

3:19,8

0:38,7
0:50,5

0:36,1
0:52,9
1:03,3

0:05,3
0:37,2
0:44,0
0:52,4

0:27,5
0:40,1

0:48,5
4:30,8

0:18,1
0:58,6
1:27,1
1:28,1
1:30,7
2:18,9
2:38,2

0:14,1
0:52,7

0:36,6
0:46,8
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MIEHET 50V 5 KM
Sijla  Num Nimi

1 71 Arto Tilaeus

2 69 Reijo Tolsa

MIEHET 45V 5 KM
Sija  Num Nimi
1 72 Heikki Hamalainen
2 95 Urpo Huupponen

MIEHET 16 V 8 KM
Sija  Num Nimi
1 74 Roni Lukkarinen
2 73 Timo Lonkainen

MIEHET 18 V 10 KM
Sija  Num Nimi
1 98 Juho Neuvonen
2 97 Jari Turtiainen
3 96 Erno Kantanen

MIEHET 40 V 15 KM
Sija Num Nimi
1 75 Pekka Huuskonen
2 76 Jukka Jarvinen

MIEHET YLEINEN 15 KM

Sija  Num Nimi
99 Vili Hamalainen
104 Lauri A Laitinen
79 Samu Miettinen
81 Tuomas Sakkinen
78 Toni Happonen

ga b wN -

MIEHET 20 V 15 KM
Sija  Num Nimi
1 103 Jeremias Lipsanen
2 100 Aapo Ahonen

Seura
Rantasalmen Urh
Virolahden Sampo

Seura
Juvan Urheilijat
Pieksaméaen Veikot

Seura
Lappeen Riento
Kiteen Urheilijat

Seura

Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Juvan Urheilijat

Seura
Rantasalmen Urh
Pihtipudaan Tuisku

Seura

Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Juvan Urheilijat
Kuusamon Era-Vv
Kuopion Hiihtajat

Seura
Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Imatran Urheilijat

Lisenssi Tulos
578942
573895

Lisenssi Tulos
432606
436547

Lisenssi Tulos
127416
540675

Lisenssi Tulos

363827
437502

Lisenssi Tulos
440957
456226

Lisenssi Tulos

724140
564503
438749

Lisenssi Tulos
489086
14913

4.1.201515:11

Ero
13:56,2
14:34,4 0:38,2

Ero
13:37,0
14:54,2 1:17,2

Ero
21:24,6
23:50,2 2:25,6

Ero
24:50,1
25:20,4 0:30,3
28:00,5 3:10,4

Ero
38:02,0
38:25,2 0:23,2

Ero
36:55,5
37:26,1 0:30,6
40:23,6 3:28,1
40:41,7 3:46,2
41:10,3 4:14,8

Ero
38:23,4
38:28,5 0:05,1



